
 

Cannon 
Hill 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

PARKWAY Unknown suspect has taken 
victim's motor vehicle from their 
driveway. 

16/01/2024 
19:15:00 

17/01/2024 
08:00:00 

Cannon 
Hill 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

MAYCROSS AVENUE victim alleged unknown suspect 
broken in to the vehicle and stolen 
sunglasses as well as rummaged 
through it. 

17/01/2024 
19:30:00 

18/01/2024 
06:40:00 

Cannon 
Hill 

Burglary in a Dwelling CHERRYWOOD 
LANE 

Attempted burglary where suspect 
tried to gain entry into the property 
by the front door . 

18/01/2024 
01:43:00 

  

 


