Cannon	Theft/Taking of Motor	PARKWAY	Unknown suspect has taken	16/01/2024	17/01/2024
Hill	vehicle		victim's motor vehicle from their	19:15:00	08:00:00
			driveway.		
Cannon	Theft From Motor	MAYCROSS AVENUE	victim alleged unknown suspect	17/01/2024	18/01/2024
Hill	vehicle		broken in to the vehicle and stolen	19:30:00	06:40:00
			sunglasses as well as rummaged		
			through it.		
Cannon	Burglary in a Dwelling	CHERRYWOOD	Attempted burglary where suspect	18/01/2024	
Hill		LANE	tried to gain entry into the property	01:43:00	
			by the front door .		